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S. No. Issue 

ACADEM ICS AND EXAMINATI ON 
All Issues related to Academic/ 

1 Marks/Courses/Specialization/ 
/Discontinuation of Studies 

2 Gradesheet 

3 Webkiosk update/No Dues 

4 
Schedule and conduct of 
Examination/Auxiliary exams 

5 Issues related to time table 

6 Bonafide/no objection certificate 

7 Documentation related to admissions 

8 Loan letter/letter for tax rebate 

9 Queries regarding academic fees 
payment/reconciliation 

10 
Student Exchange Program (University of 
Florida) 

11 Student Exchange Program (University of 
South Dakota) 

12 Academic Absence 

13 Issues related to G Suite Login 
HOSTEL AND M AINTENANCE 

14 Enquiry regarding Hostel Charges 

15 Queries related to Mess food 

16 Complaint regarding Civil Maintenance 

JUIT Waknaghat , Distt. Solan (H.P.)

P oint o f Contact

Assistant Registrar 

Sh Chaman Lal 

Sh Dinesh Singh 

Deputy Controller of Examination 

Dr. R.S. Raja Durai 
Dr. Rajni Mohana 
Dr. Vikas Baghel 

Sh Arindam Das 

Sh Amit Kr. Shrivastava 

Sh Arindam Das 

Sh Hemant Vyas 

Dr Ravindara Bhatt 

Dr Sudhir Kumar 

Dean (A&R) 

Mr Pramod Kumar, Dept of CSE/IT 

Sh Amit Kr. Shrivastava 

Sh Dilwar Singh Rawat 

Sh Manoj Sharma 

eMail I D  

sanjay. tewatiya@juit.ac.in 

chaman.lal@juit.ac.in 

dines h. si ngh@j uit. ac. in 

nee I ka nth@juit.ac.in 

rsraja.durai@juit.ac.in 
rajni.mohana@juit.ac.in 
vikas.baghel@juit.ac.in 

arindam.das@juit.ac.in 

amitk.shrivastava@juit.ac.in 

arindam.das@juit.ac.in 

hemant.vvas@juit.ac.in 

ravindara.bhatt@juit.ac.in 

sudhir.syal@juit.ac.in 

ashok.gupta@juit.ac.in 

pramod.kumar@juitsolan.in 

a mitk. sh rivastava@juit.ac.in 

dilwa rsi ngh. rawat@j u it .a c. in 

manoj.sharma@juit.ac.in 

ST D CO DE 01792 foll owed 
by landline number

239362 

239551 

239364 

239252 

239218 
239289 
239268 

239379 

239257 

239379 

239370 

239283 

231

239202 

9318991769 

239257 

239325 

239351 

17 Complaint regarding Electrical Maintenance Sh Ananda Prakash Khare anandprakash.khare@juit.ac.i 239337 
n 

18 Transport 

19 Security 

20 Maintenance Issue - Parmar Bhawan 

21 Maintenance Issue - Azad Bhawan 
Maintenance Issue - Shastri Bhawan 

22 a) H-1, H-2, H-6, H-7 & H-8
b) H-3, H-4, H-9, H-10 & H-11-

23 Maintenance Issue - Geeta Bhawan 

24 Maintenance Issues (Academic Block) 

25 Girls Hostel - Warden 

26 Boys Hostel - Wardens 

27 Chief Warden 
Dy. Chief Warden 

Sh Shiv Lal Negi 

Maj Gen R Bassi, SM (Retd) 

Sh Pankaj Yadav or ser 16 or 17 above 

Sh Jarm Singh or ser 16 or 17 above 

Sh. Dileep Kumar or ser 16 or 17 above 
Sh Dhiraj Sharma or ser 16 or 17 above 

Ms Sonam or ser 16 or 17 above 

Sh Akhilesh Kumar Singh 

Mrs Vandana Gautam 
Dr Ekta Gandotra 

shivlal.negi@juit.ac.in 

registrar@j uit.a c. in 

pankaj.yadav@juitsolan.in 

jarm.singh@juitsolan.in 

d ileep. ku mar@ju itsolan. in 
dhiraj.sharma@juitsolan.in 

sonam@juitsolan.in 

a kh i I es h .sing h@j u it.a c. in 

vandana.gautam@juit.ac.in 
ekta.gandotra@juit.ac.in 

H-1, H-2, H-6, H-7, Dr. Vikas Baghel vikas.baghel@juitsolan.in 
& H-8 Dr. Deepak Gupta Deepak.gupta&juitsolan.in 
H-3, H-4, H-5, H-9,H-10 Dr. Ashok Nadda ashok.nadda@juitsolan.in 
& H-11 Dr. Su nil Datt Sharma sunildatt.sharma@juitsolan.in 
H-14 

H-15

Dr. Nishant Jain 
Dr. Pardeep Garg 

nishant.jain@juitsolan.in 
pardeep.garg@juitsolan.in 

Dr. Saurav saurav@juitsolan.in 
Dr. Yugal Kumar yugal.kumar@juitsolan.in 
Dr. Niraj Singh Parihar nirajsingh.parihar@juitsolan.in 
Dr. Pankaj Dhiman pankaj.dhiman@juitsolan.in 

239258 

239270(Main Gate)/ 
8626816777(Registrar) 

239255(O)/239317(R) 

239323/7807068105 
239248(0)/239520 (R) 

239268(0)/239533(R) 
239374 (O)/239530(R) 
[239354 (0)/239533 (R) 
239513 (O)/239535(R) 
[239205 (0)/ 
239303(0)/ 239332 (R) 
[239388 (0) 
239307 (0) / 239445 (R) 
239403 (0) 
239236 (0) 

Dr. Rahul Shrivastava 
Dr. Neel Kanth 

rah u I .sh rivastava@ju itsolan. in 2393 5 5(0)/239531 (R)/ 
neel.kanth@iuitsolan.in 29252(0)/239517 (R) 



PLACEMENT 

28 Placement/Internship query Sh Pankaj Kumar Qankaj. kumar@juit.ac.in 239541 

SPORTS/ MEDICAL/ LIBRARY/ IT 

30 Sports related queries/issues Sh Paras Gautam/ Qa ras.gauta m@j uitsola n. i nL 
Ms Nisha nisha@juitsolan.in 

Dr NS Jaswal ns.jaswal@juit.ac.in 
31 Medical related queries/issues 

Dr Bharti Jaswal bharti.jaswal@juit.ac.in 

32 Library queries Dr Suresh Kumar suresh.kumar@juit.ac.in 

239334 

239318(0}/239387(R) 

239318(0)/239387(R) 

239382 

33 IT related issues Sh Sanjay Jain sa njay.jain@juit.ac.in 239244 

CO-/ EXTRA-CURRICULAR 

ECE - rajiv.kumar@juit.ac.in 239261 (0)/
CSE/IT - vivek.sehgal@juit.ac.in 239251 (0)/239443 {R)
BT&BI -sudhir.syal@juit.ac.in

34 Organizing guest lecture, workshop etc. Respective HODs CE - ashish.fce@juit.ac.in
PMS -pb.barman@juit.ac.in

239231 
239229 
239241{0)/239519{R) 

Maths - rakesh.bajaj@juit.ac.in 239291 {0)/239228 (R)
HSS - amit.srivastava@juit.ac.in 239271(0)/

35 For conduct of cultural events Dr Naveen Jaglan naveen. jaglan@j uit.c 239206 

Booking of Auditorium/conference hall/or 
36 any other classroom for extracurricular Sh Akhilesh Kumar Singh a kh i lesh .sing h@i u it.ac. in 239255(0)/23931 ?(R) 

activity 
RAGGING AND ESCALATIONS 

37 Ragging related Respective wardens/Chief warden/Registrar 
Dean {A&R) ashok.guQta@juit.ac.in 239202{0)/239384(R) 
Vice Chancellor rk.s ha rma@j u itsola n. in 239201{0) 239250(R) / 

98722 02705 

38 Examination Related Issues Controller of Examination sunil.khah@juit.ac.in 239221 
Vice Chancellor rk.sharma@juit.ac.in ?39201(0) 239250(R) 

'98722 02705 
1st Level - HOD 

39 Point of Escalation/Academic issues 2nd Level - Dean (A&R), Dr. Ashok Gupta ashok.guQta@juit.ac.in 
3rd level - VC, Prof. R.K. Sharma 

rk.sharma@juitsolan.in 

1st Level - Respective Dept Head 2nd Level -
40 Point of Escalation/Non-Academic issues Registrar/DOS, registrar @juit.ac.in 

Maj Gen Rakesh Bassi {Retd) 

3rd Level - VC, Prof. R.K. Sharma rk.sharma@juitsolan.in 

239202{0)/239384(R) 

?39201{0)/ 239250(R)/ 
98722 02705 

�39202(0)/239272(R) I 
�626816777 

239201{0) /239250(R)/ 
�8722 02705 




